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Utility Company

Comanche Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative
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Product

Date
02/9/2023-03/07/2023
02/9/2023-03/07/2023
02/9/2023-03/07/2023
2/20/23-3/20/23
2/20/23-3/20/23
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2/22/23-3/25/23
2/21/23-3/22/23
2/21/23-3/22/23

Location
1003 Parker St
2111 Priddy Road
Courthouse
1001 Fisher
1001 Fisher
1001 Fisher
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
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2111 Priddy Road
33 Lometa Highway
33 Lometa Highway
1003 Parker
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EMS
EMS
P3 Barn
P2 Barn
P4 Barn

City
Goldthwaite
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Amount Metered
83
550
129
39
0
0
388
8400
162

26400
24000

50.4
71600

44

1668

2100

11

250

131
234

Cost
$151.11
$486.67
$184.15

$9.50
$0.00
$0.00
$73.83
$915.60
$648.00
$178.08
$18.58
$90.00
$2,616.00
$201.60
$208.80
$245.12
$184.35
$15.78
$26.50
$244.00
$31.22
$114.27
$17.88
$9.50
$26.50
$71.35
$32.12
$45.58

$821.93
$9.50

$1,924.09

$3,455.87

$42.28

$407.37

$36.00



