Utility Company	Product	Date	Location	City	Amount Metered	Cost	
Atmos Energy	gas	02/9/2023-03/07/2023	1003 Parker St	Goldthwaite	83	\$151.11	
Atmos Energy	gas	02/9/2023-03/07/2023	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	550	\$486.67	
Atmos Energy	gas	02/9/2023-03/07/2023	Courthouse	Goldthwaite	129	\$184.15	\$821.93
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	2/20/23-3/20/23	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite	39	\$9.50	\$9.50
City of Goldthwaite	water	2/20/23-3/20/23	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite	0	\$0.00	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	2/20/23-3/20/23	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite	0	\$0.00	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	2/20/23-3/20/23	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	388	\$73.83	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	2/20/23-3/20/23	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	8400	\$915.60	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	2/20/23-3/20/23	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	162	\$648.00	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	2/20/23-3/20/23	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$178.08	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	2/20/23-3/20/23	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$18.58	
City of Goldthwaite	water	2/20/23-3/20/23	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	26400	\$90.00	\$1,924.09
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	2/20/23-3/20/23	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	24000	\$2,616.00	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	2/20/23-3/20/23	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	50.4	\$201.60	
City of Goldthwaite	water	2/20/23-3/20/23	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	71600	\$208.80	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	2/20/23-3/20/23	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$245.12	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	2/20/23-3/20/23	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$184.35	\$3,455.87
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	2/20/23-3/20/23	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	44	\$15.78	
City of Goldthwaite	water	2/20/23-3/20/23	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	0	\$26.50	\$42.28
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	2/20/23-3/20/23	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	1668	\$244.00	
City of Goldthwaite	water	2/20/23-3/20/23	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	2100	\$31.22	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	2/20/23-3/20/23	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$114.27	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	2/20/23-3/20/23	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$17.88	\$407.37
City of Goldthwaite	water	2/20/23-3/20/23	EMS	Goldthwaite	11	\$9.50	
City of Goldthwaite	CF	2/20/23-3/20/23	EMS	Goldthwaite	0	\$26.50	\$36.00
Comanche Electric Cooperative	electricity	2/22/23-3/25/23	P3 Barn	Goldthwaite	250	\$71.35	
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	2/21/23-3/22/23	P2 Barn	Goldthwaite	131	\$32.12	
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	2/21/23-3/22/23	P4 Barn	Goldthwaite	234	\$45.58	